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Tork Coreless Mid-Size Toilet Roll
Advanced - 2 Ply

The Tork Twin Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser system is ideal for low to medium traffic washrooms with
high focus on guest satisfaction. It ensures high efficiency and that toilet paper is always available for guests
by holding two full mid-size rolls. The Advanced Tork Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll balances cost and
performance.

. Coreless rolls produce no waste
. Compact mid-sized rolls: Each equivalent to 4-5 conventional toilet rolls
e Attractive décor: designed to make a great impression
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Tork Coreless Mid-Size Toilet Roll

Advanced - 2 Ply

Product data

Product certificates
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Shipping data

EAN
Packing material

Pieces

Height
Length
Width
Net weight

\Volume

System

T7

Roll width
9.3cm

Sheet legth
11.5cm

Number of Sheets

900

TORK
EASY
HANDLING®

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540657203
none

1

29844

93 mm

130 mm

130 mm
298.4¢9

1.57 dm3
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Quality
Advanced

Roll Diameter
13.1cm

Ply
2

Embossing
Yes

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540657449

Plastic

36 (36 CON)
10.8 kg
186 mm
780 mm
390 mm
10.7 kg

56.58 dm3

Roll length
103.5m

Number of Sheets
900

Print
No

Colour
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540728194

(TRP)
162.62 kg
1080 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
161.13 kg

0.85 m3



