



472199

Tork Coreless Mid-Size Toilet Roll Advanced - 2 Ply

The Tork Twin Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser system is ideal for low to medium traffic washrooms with high focus on guest satisfaction. It ensures high efficiency and that toilet paper is always available for guests by holding two full mid-size rolls. The Advanced Tork Coreless Mid-size Toilet Roll balances cost and performance.

- Coreless rolls produce no waste
- Compact mid-sized rolls: Each equivalent to 4-5 conventional toilet rolls
- Attractive décor: designed to make a great impression



Tork Coreless Mid-Size Toilet Roll Advanced - 2 Ply

Product data

SystemQualityRoll lengthT7Advanced103.5 m

Roll width Roll Diameter Number of Sheets

 9.3 cm
 13.1 cm
 900

 Sheet legth
 Ply
 Print

 11.5 cm
 2
 No

 Number of Sheets
 Embossing
 Colour

Number of SheetsEmbossingColour900YesWhite

Product certificates







Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540657203	7322540657449	7322540728194
Packing material	none	Plastic	
Pieces	1	36 (36 CON)	(TRP)
	298.4 g	10.8 kg	162.62 kg
Height	93 mm	186 mm	1080 mm
Length	130 mm	780 mm	1200 mm
Width	130 mm	390 mm	800 mm
Net weight	298.4 g	10.7 kg	161.13 kg
Volume	1.57 dm3	56.58 dm3	0.85 m3